

RICO60

AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%25	
SN	
Labour	
Lump Sum	
ERV	17K

TO: CHINA TAIPING

Vehicle No : SJR 9162 T

Make & Model : TOYOTA ALTIS

DATE:1/2/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET / BT	1	\$ 1,036.20	\$ 1,036.20
2	BONNET INNER LOCK X / BT.	1	\$ 372.40	\$ 372.40
3	BONNET STOPPER X / BT NN	2	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
4	BONNET RUBBER X / BT NN	1	\$ 106.10	\$ 106.10
5	BONNET INSULATOR X	1	\$ 217.30	\$ 217.30
6	BONNET HINGE X	2	\$ 247.90	\$ 495.80
7	HEAD LAMP LH X NN, RH X NN - CAA.	2	\$ 738.50	\$ 1,477.00
8	HEAD LAMP BOTTOM RETAINER X NN	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
9	FRONT BUMPER / BT R	1	\$ 681.70	\$ 681.70
10	FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER X NN	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
11	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH X NN, RH X NN	2	\$ 94.30	\$ 188.60
12	FRONT BUMPER BADGE / BT	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00
13	FRONT BUMPER BADGE BASE X NN	1	\$ 124.00	\$ 124.00
14	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X / BT	1	\$ 480.10	\$ 480.10
15	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET X NN	2	\$ 82.00	\$ 164.00
16	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X / RR	1	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00
17	FORNT BUMPER UNDER COVER X / RR	1	\$ 271.00	\$ 271.00
18	FRONT FOG LAMP X LH X NN, RH / RR	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
19	FRONT FOG LAMP COVER X LH X NN, RH / RR	2	\$ 97.20	\$ 194.40
20	FRONT FOG COVER CHROME MOULDING X NN	2	\$ 45.60	\$ 91.20
21	FRONT GRILLE X / RR	1	\$ 438.00	\$ 438.00
22	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING(SHORT) X	2	\$ 96.00	\$ 192.00
23	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING(LONG) X	2	\$ 136.00	\$ 136.00
24	SUPPORT PANEL X / BT.	1	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 1,425.00
25	RADIATOR X	1	\$ 1,109.50	\$ 1,109.50
26	RADIATOR TOP GARNISH X / NN	1	\$ 317.00	\$ 317.00

1	RADIATOR TOP BRACKET	X NW	2	\$	35.00	\$	70.00
27	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	X PR	1	\$	297.50	\$	297.50
28	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	X	1	\$	357.90	\$	357.90
29	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	X	1	\$	87.90	\$	87.90
30	AIR CON CONDENSER	X Cut	1	\$	890.10	\$	890.10
34	AIR CON PIPE	X	1	\$	432.00	\$	432.00
35	WASHER TANK	X } NW	1	\$	125.30	\$	125.30
36	WASHER TANK MOTOR	X	1	\$	97.60	\$	97.60
37	FRONT FENDER RH	X Repair	1	\$	799.80	\$	799.80
38	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM (VVTI)	/ MC	1	\$	109.00	\$	109.00
39	FRONT FENDER INNER SHILED RH	/ RL	1	\$	265.30	\$	265.30

Subtotal : \$ 14,460.70

Less 25% \$ 3,615.18

Parts Total : \$ 10,845.53

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	X	1	\$ 60.00
2	BONNET RUBBER CLIP SET	X	1	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIP SET	/ MC	1	\$ 50.00
4	FORNT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP SET	X	1	\$ 40.00
5	FRONT FOG LAMP BULK	X	1	\$ 30.00
6	FRONT GRILLE CLIP SET	X	1	\$ 40.00
7	SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	X	1	\$ 70.00
8	RADIATOR COOLANT	X	1	\$ 60.00
9	FRONT FENDER INNER SHILED CLIP SET	X	1	\$ 50.00
				\$ 430.00

LABOUR

PRICE

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	600 400	\$ 1,800.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	800 600	\$ 1,600.00
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	30	\$ 100.00
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	60 NA	\$ 200.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL RADIATOR AND REFILL COOLANT AND HIGH PRESSURE TEST	100 NA	\$ 180.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET, SEAT, DASH BOARD AND ININTERIOR	X NW	\$ 350.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	X NW	\$ 150.00

LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 4,380.00
--------------	-------------

Total Parts Cost	\$ 11,275.53
Total Labour Cost	\$ 4,380.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 15,655.53

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

4 Days.

Lump sum repair

After repair photos.

Guo Qi Amp

82880282

19/2/2021.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: